DATE

Date
12/09/2023

13/09/2023

14/09/2023

15/09/2023

16/09/2023

19/09/2023

20/09/2023

21/09/2023

22/09/2023

25/09/2023

/DAY

KHAJA BANDANAWAZ UNIVERSITY, KALABURAGI

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
Time Table for Bachelor of Engineering (B.E) I/II Semester Examination- Theory

/TIME

DAY

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday

September - 2023

Forenoon Session
10:00AM - 1:00PM

SUBJECTS CODE

19KBPHY12 / 19KBPHY22
Engineering Physics

19KBBCV13 / 19KBBCV23
Basic Civil Engineering

19KBBME14 / 19KBBME24
Basic Mechanical Engineering

19KBELE1S / 19KBELE25
Basic Electrical Engineering

19KBMATI11
Calculus & Linear Algebra

Afternoon Session
2:00PM- 5:00PM

SUBJECT

19KBMAT21
Advanced Calculus and Laplace Transform

19KBCHEI12 / 19KBCHE22
Engineering Chemistry

19KBPPS13 / 19KBPPS23
C Programming for Problem Solving

19KBELN15 / 19KBELN25
Basic Electronics

19KBTCE18 / 19KBTCE28
Technical and Communication English

-Sd-
Controller of Examinations



