KHAJA BANDANAWAZ UNIVERSITY, KALABURAGI FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Time Table for Bachelor of Engineering (B.E) I/II Semester Examination- Theory September - 2023

DATE /DAY	/TIME	Forenoon Session 10:00AM – 1:00PM	Afternoon Session 2:00PM- 5:00PM
Date	DAY	SUBJECTS CODE	SUBJECT
12/09/2023	Tuesday		19KBMAT21 Advanced Calculus and Laplace Transform
13/09/2023	Wednesday	19KBPHY12 / 19KBPHY22 Engineering Physics	
14/09/2023	Thursday		19KBCHE12 / 19KBCHE22 Engineering Chemistry
15/09/2023	Friday	19KBBCV13 / 19KBBCV23 Basic Civil Engineering	
16/09/2023	Saturday		19KBPPS13 / 19KBPPS23 C Programming for Problem Solving
19/09/2023	Tuesday	19KBBME14 / 19KBBME24 Basic Mechanical Engineering	
20/09/2023	Wednesday		19KBELN15 / 19KBELN25 Basic Electronics
21/09/2023	Thursday	19KBELE15 / 19KBELE25 Basic Electrical Engineering	
22/09/2023	Friday		19KBTCE18 / 19KBTCE28 Technical and Communication English
25/09/2023	Monday	19KBMAT11 Calculus & Linear Algebra	